Issued
Date

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/01/2024

02/06/2024

02/06/2024

Application Number

23-048

24-016

24-013

24-007

24-012

24-019

24-018

Site Address

1745 MISSION DR

1436 MISSION DR

1683 COPENHAGEN DR

521 PINE ST

281 OSTER STED

1485 AARHUS DR

360 VESTER STED

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types

Parcel

139-150-024

137-590-012

139-182-012

139-150-014

137-600-025

137-590-006

137-580-029

02/01/2024

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

CITY OF SOLVANG

PO BOX 107

Project Name:
COMMERCIAL - SITE WORK

Applicant:

MELO THIAGO PANTALEAO
1436 MISSION DR

Project Name:

upgrade electrical panel

Applicant:

SKOV-WEBER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
1820 OLD MILL RD

Project Name:

COMMERCIAL - ALTERATION

Applicant:

BENDER RALPH R JR

521 PINE ST

Project Name:

Reroof Residence & Guest House.
Overlay existing roof with composition
shingles

Applicant:

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES
225 BUSH STREET STE 1400

Project Name:

Residential Roof Mounted PV Install with
13.5 KW Energy Storage System

Applicant:

TOMLINSON ANDREW & YANCEY
REVOCABLE TRUST 6/19/20

1485 AARHUS DR

Project Name:

Residential Reroof

Applicant:

ANDERSEN ANDREW H TRUSTEE
1230 MISSION DR

Project Name:

Residential Reroof

Struct/
Units

0
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Primary Contractor

Willscot

805 Electric

BLACK GOLD ROOFING, INC.
Deron Ferguson

SUNRUN INSTALLATION
SERVICES

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING
COLLC

Valuation

$15,000

$5,000

$10,295

$13,080

$19,650

$25,000



J—
GF 5o

Issued
Date

02/06/2024

02/08/2024

02/08/2024

02/08/2024

02/15/2024

02/16/2024

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

Application Number

23-297

24-014

23-291

23-246

24-035

24-020

24-037

22-065

Site Address

228 VALHALLA DR

1628 LAUREL AVE

1256 PISTACHE AVE

3120 THREE SPRINGS DR

221 WILLOW DR

448 ALISAL RD

74 MANZANITA DR

320 ALISAL MESA RD

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types

Parcel

139-490-023

139-121-019

137-780-013

137-410-008

139-222-011

139-240-087

137-550-013

139-490-075

02/01/2024

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

J & K POOL CONSTRUCTION, INC
1610 N REFUGIO RD

Project Name:

Pool Remodel

Applicant:

Reliable HVAC, Inc
1305 North H Street
Project Name:
RESIDENTIAL - HVAC

Applicant:

VIP POOLS

1130 E. CLARK AVE., STE. 150
Project Name:

Residential Pool

Applicant:

AMP 1986 TRUST 9/17/86
PO BOX 1160

Project Name:

Residential remodel

Applicant:

SMITH ROBERT MICHAEL/BEVERLY

KAY

221 WILLOW DR
Project Name:
Electrical upgrade

Applicant:

PAASKE PROPERTIES, LLC
448 ALISAL RD

Project Name:

QK Services-Signage

Applicant:

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES

225 BUSH STREET STE 1400
Project Name:

Residential Roof Mounted PV Install with

13.5 KW Energy Storage System

Applicant:

Christine Belle

PO Box 2

Project Name:

Signs for Art Spot on Wheels at Suite
306(B)
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Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation

Units

0 J & K POOL CONSTRUCTION, $90,000
INC

0 Reliable HVAC, Inc $19,000

0 VIP POOLS $80,000

0 $150,000

0 Marmolejo Electric Inc. $4,000

0

0 SUNRUN INSTALLATION $18,000
SERVICES

0
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Issued
Date

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

Application Number

24-029

24-028

24-027

24-026

24-025

24-024

24-023

24-017

Site Address

539 ALISAL RD

539 ALISAL RD

539 ALISAL RD

539 ALISAL RD

539 ALISAL RD

539 ALISAL RD

539 ALISAL RD

539 ALISAL RD

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types

Parcel

139-143-004

139-143-004

139-143-004

139-143-004

139-143-004

139-143-004

139-143-004

139-143-004

02/01/2024

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

SOLARPONICS

4700 EL CAMINO REAL

Project Name:

Residential PV Install for Unit #201

Applicant:

SOLARPONICS

4700 EL CAMINO REAL

Project Name:

Residential PV Install for Unit #203

Applicant:

SOLARPONICS

4700 EL CAMINO REAL

Project Name:

Residential PV Install for Unit #205

Applicant:

SOLARPONICS

4700 EL CAMINO REAL

Project Name:

Residential PV Install for Unit #301

Applicant:

SOLARPONICS

4700 EL CAMINO REAL

Project Name:

Residential PV Install for Unit #204

Applicant:

SOLARPONICS

4700 EL CAMINO REAL

Project Name:

Residential PV Install for Unit #302

Applicant:

SOLARPONICS

4700 EL CAMINO REAL

Project Name:

Residential PV Install for Unit #304

Applicant:

SOLARPONICS

4700 EL CAMINO REAL

Project Name:

Residential PV Install for Unit #303
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Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation
Units

0 SOLARPONICS $12,892
0 SOLARPONICS $12,892
0 SOLARPONICS $12,892
0 SOLARPONICS $12,892
0 SOLARPONICS $12,892
0 SOLARPONICS $12,892
0 SOLARPONICS

0 SOLARPONICS $12,892



Issued
Date

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

Application Number

24-032

24-033

24-038

24-021

24-030

24-022

24-034

24-031

Site Address

539 ALISAL RD

539 ALISAL RD

245 FIFTH ST C

1579 MISSION DR

539 ALISAL RD

310 SECOND ST

920 NYSTED DR

539 ALISAL RD

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types

Parcel

139-143-004

139-143-004

139-320-013

139-133-015

139-143-004

139-213-009

137-530-004

139-143-004

02/01/2024

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:
SOLARPONICS

4700 EL CAMINO REAL
Project Name:

Residential PV Install for Unit #202

Applicant:
SOLARPONICS

4700 EL CAMINO REAL
Project Name:
Residential PV Install

Applicant:

WIGHTON'S PLBG & HVAC
1101 MARINA VILLAGE PKWY.
Project Name:

RESIDENTIAL - FAU CHANGEOUT

Applicant:

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC

436 GAY DR
Project Name:
Commercial Roof Repair

Applicant:
SOLARPONICS

4700 EL CAMINO REAL
Project Name:

Residential PV Install for Unit #101

Applicant:

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC

436 GAY DR
Project Name:
Residential Reroof Like for Like

Applicant:

WICK'S ROOFING & SOLAR
515 QUARANTINA ST.
Project Name:
RESIDENTIAL - PV

Applicant:
SOLARPONICS

4700 EL CAMINO REAL
Project Name:

Residential PV Install for Unit #102

Struct/
Units

0
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Primary Contractor

SOLARPONICS

SOLARPONICS

WIGHTON'S PLBG & HVAC

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING

COLLC

SOLARPONICS

COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING

COLLC

WICKS SOLAR, INC.

SOLARPONICS

Valuation

$12,892

$12,892

$5,392

$6,000

$12,892

$17,450

$10,175

$12,892



Issued Application Number
Date

02/27/2024 24-036

02/27/2024 23-218

Issued Permits with Valuation Page 5 of 5

For Permit Type: All Permit Types Report run on: 03/05/2024 11:28 AM
02/01/2024
Site Address Parcel Applicant / Project Name Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation
Units
920 NYSTED DR 137-530-004 Applicant: 0 ACCURATE HEATING & AIR $28,000
ACCURATE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING

CONDITIONING

291 FALCON CREST DR.

Project Name:

RESIDENTIAL - HYAC CHANGEOUT

486 FIRST ST 139-182-030 Applicant: 0 REDWOOD CONSTRUCTION, $5,500
FPA OLD MILL ASSOCIATES, L P INC.
433 E LAS COLINAS BLVD 300
Project Name:
Commercial Tl

$663,354



