



Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types
02/01/2024

Report run on: 03/05/2024 11:28 AM

Issued Date	Application Number	Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
02/01/2024	23-048	1745 MISSION DR	139-150-024	Applicant: CITY OF SOLVANG PO BOX 107 Project Name: COMMERCIAL - SITE WORK	0	Willscot	\$15,000
02/01/2024	24-016	1436 MISSION DR	137-590-012	Applicant: MELO THIAGO PANTALEAO 1436 MISSION DR Project Name: upgrade electrical panel	0	805 Electric	
02/01/2024	24-013	1683 COPENHAGEN DR	139-182-012	Applicant: SKOV-WEBER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 1820 OLD MILL RD Project Name: COMMERCIAL - ALTERATION	0		\$5,000
02/01/2024	24-007	521 PINE ST	139-150-014	Applicant: BENDER RALPH R JR 521 PINE ST Project Name: Reroof Residence & Guest House. Overlay existing roof with composition shingles	0	BLACK GOLD ROOFING, INC. Deron Ferguson	\$10,295
02/01/2024	24-012	281 OSTER STED	137-600-025	Applicant: SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES 225 BUSH STREET STE 1400 Project Name: Residential Roof Mounted PV Install with 13.5 KW Energy Storage System	0	SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES	\$13,080
02/06/2024	24-019	1485 AARHUS DR	137-590-006	Applicant: TOMLINSON ANDREW & YANCEY REVOCABLE TRUST 6/19/20 1485 AARHUS DR Project Name: Residential Reroof	0	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	\$19,650
02/06/2024	24-018	360 VESTER STED	137-580-029	Applicant: ANDERSEN ANDREW H TRUSTEE 1230 MISSION DR Project Name: Residential Reroof	0	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	\$25,000



Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types
02/01/2024

Report run on: 03/05/2024 11:28 AM

Issued Date	Application Number	Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
02/06/2024	23-297	228 VALHALLA DR	139-490-023	Applicant: J & K POOL CONSTRUCTION, INC 1610 N REFUGIO RD Project Name: Pool Remodel	0	J & K POOL CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$90,000
02/08/2024	24-014	1628 LAUREL AVE	139-121-019	Applicant: Reliable HVAC, Inc 1305 North H Street Project Name: RESIDENTIAL - HVAC	0	Reliable HVAC, Inc	\$19,000
02/08/2024	23-291	1256 PISTACHE AVE	137-780-013	Applicant: VIP POOLS 1130 E. CLARK AVE., STE. 150 Project Name: Residential Pool	0	VIP POOLS	\$80,000
02/08/2024	23-246	3120 THREE SPRINGS DR	137-410-008	Applicant: AMP 1986 TRUST 9/17/86 PO BOX 1160 Project Name: Residential remodel	0		\$150,000
02/15/2024	24-035	221 WILLOW DR	139-222-011	Applicant: SMITH ROBERT MICHAEL/BEVERLY KAY 221 WILLOW DR Project Name: Electrical upgrade	0	Marmolejo Electric Inc.	\$4,000
02/16/2024	24-020	448 ALISAL RD	139-240-087	Applicant: PAASKE PROPERTIES, LLC 448 ALISAL RD Project Name: QK Services-Signage	0		
02/20/2024	24-037	74 MANZANITA DR	137-550-013	Applicant: SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES 225 BUSH STREET STE 1400 Project Name: Residential Roof Mounted PV Install with 13.5 KW Energy Storage System	0	SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES	\$18,000
02/20/2024	22-065	320 ALISAL MESA RD	139-490-075	Applicant: Christine Belle PO Box 2 Project Name: Signs for Art Spot on Wheels at Suite 306(B)	0		



Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types
02/01/2024

Report run on: 03/05/2024 11:28 AM

Issued Date	Application Number	Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
02/22/2024	24-029	539 ALISAL RD	139-143-004	Applicant: SOLARPONICS 4700 EL CAMINO REAL Project Name: Residential PV Install for Unit #201	0	SOLARPONICS	\$12,892
02/22/2024	24-028	539 ALISAL RD	139-143-004	Applicant: SOLARPONICS 4700 EL CAMINO REAL Project Name: Residential PV Install for Unit #203	0	SOLARPONICS	\$12,892
02/22/2024	24-027	539 ALISAL RD	139-143-004	Applicant: SOLARPONICS 4700 EL CAMINO REAL Project Name: Residential PV Install for Unit #205	0	SOLARPONICS	\$12,892
02/22/2024	24-026	539 ALISAL RD	139-143-004	Applicant: SOLARPONICS 4700 EL CAMINO REAL Project Name: Residential PV Install for Unit #301	0	SOLARPONICS	\$12,892
02/22/2024	24-025	539 ALISAL RD	139-143-004	Applicant: SOLARPONICS 4700 EL CAMINO REAL Project Name: Residential PV Install for Unit #204	0	SOLARPONICS	\$12,892
02/22/2024	24-024	539 ALISAL RD	139-143-004	Applicant: SOLARPONICS 4700 EL CAMINO REAL Project Name: Residential PV Install for Unit #302	0	SOLARPONICS	\$12,892
02/22/2024	24-023	539 ALISAL RD	139-143-004	Applicant: SOLARPONICS 4700 EL CAMINO REAL Project Name: Residential PV Install for Unit #304	0	SOLARPONICS	
02/22/2024	24-017	539 ALISAL RD	139-143-004	Applicant: SOLARPONICS 4700 EL CAMINO REAL Project Name: Residential PV Install for Unit #303	0	SOLARPONICS	\$12,892



Issued Permits with Valuation

For Permit Type: All Permit Types
02/01/2024

Report run on: 03/05/2024 11:28 AM

Issued Date	Application Number	Site Address	Parcel	Applicant / Project Name	Struct/ Units	Primary Contractor	Valuation
02/22/2024	24-032	539 ALISAL RD	139-143-004	Applicant: SOLARPONICS 4700 EL CAMINO REAL Project Name: Residential PV Install for Unit #202	0	SOLARPONICS	\$12,892
02/22/2024	24-033	539 ALISAL RD	139-143-004	Applicant: SOLARPONICS 4700 EL CAMINO REAL Project Name: Residential PV Install	0	SOLARPONICS	\$12,892
02/22/2024	24-038	245 FIFTH ST C	139-320-013	Applicant: WIGHTON'S PLBG & HVAC 1101 MARINA VILLAGE PKWY. Project Name: RESIDENTIAL - FAU CHANGEOUT	0	WIGHTON'S PLBG & HVAC	\$5,392
02/22/2024	24-021	1579 MISSION DR	139-133-015	Applicant: COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC 436 GAY DR Project Name: Commercial Roof Repair	0	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	\$6,000
02/22/2024	24-030	539 ALISAL RD	139-143-004	Applicant: SOLARPONICS 4700 EL CAMINO REAL Project Name: Residential PV Install for Unit #101	0	SOLARPONICS	\$12,892
02/22/2024	24-022	310 SECOND ST	139-213-009	Applicant: COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC 436 GAY DR Project Name: Residential Reroof Like for Like	0	COASTAL VALLEYS ROOFING CO LLC	\$17,450
02/22/2024	24-034	920 NYSTED DR	137-530-004	Applicant: WICK'S ROOFING & SOLAR 515 QUARANTINA ST. Project Name: RESIDENTIAL - PV	0	WICKS SOLAR, INC.	\$10,175
02/22/2024	24-031	539 ALISAL RD	139-143-004	Applicant: SOLARPONICS 4700 EL CAMINO REAL Project Name: Residential PV Install for Unit #102	0	SOLARPONICS	\$12,892

